
Product Code: 25596

BAKED IW LICENSED JAMES
COOKIE WITH MERCHANDISER

72/2.4OZ

Fully licensed James Cook cookie featuring tailgate

inspired inclusions like caramel coated pretzels,

sprinkles and white chocolate chips.

UPC

0 49800 25596 8

CASE GTIN

10049800255965

10049800255965

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

72

CASE

10.8 LB

12.854 LB

0.881

6 Ti x 11 Hi (66 Cases/Pallet)

365 DAYS

Keep Frozen

0 DAYS

14 DAYS

0 DAYS

14 DAYS

2.4 OZ

25.12 IN L x 12.75 IN W x 4.75 IN H

5.5 IN L x 4.0 IN W x 0.75 IN H

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:

Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:

Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:

Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:

Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

Item Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE

MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)), PALM

AND SOYBEAN OILS, CARAMEL GLAZED PRETZELS (PRETZELS (ENRICHED UNBLEACHED

WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,

RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SALT, CANOLA AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL, CORN SYRUP, BARLEY

MALT EXTRACT, LEAVENING (YEAST, BAKING SODA, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE)), SUGAR,

PALM KERNEL OIL, CORN SYRUP, SALT, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (TOCOPHEROLS)),

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, NONFAT DRY

MILK, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR), TOFFEE CANDY

(SUGAR, RICE SYRUP, PALM OIL, BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK), SALT), ALMONDS, CORN

STARCH, GELLAN GUM, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT), EGGS,

CRISP RICE (WHOLE GRAIN BROWN RICE FLOUR), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE

FOLLOWING: CORN STARCH, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE,

MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), PALM AND PALM KERNEL OILS, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR,

CORN SYRUP, SEA SALT, SOY LECITHIN, DEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX, CONFECTIONER'S

GLAZE, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE).

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: ALMONDS, EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

TIPS & HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO SERVE. THAW AND SERVE

Nutrition Facts
1 Servings Per Container

Serving Size
The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
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